
10.47

PARAPET

10.38

RIDGE

12.63

ROOF

12.62

ROOF

9.59

ROOF

9.60

ROOF9.56

ROOF

9.68

TW

10.69

TW

9.08

TG

9.04
TG

T
G
 9
.0

1

9.03

TG

12.33

TG

12.30

TG

TG 11.73

13.60
RIDGE

13.59

RIDGE

12.38

PARAPET

12.38

PARAPET

13.08

PARAPET

10.56

RIDGE

10.57

RIDGE

10.53

RIDGE

T
G
 9
.0

4

9.00

TG

6.23

6.23

6.47

TRW

6.33

STEP
6.21

6.17

IO

6.14

IO

PP

PP

6
.0

4

6
.0

8 6.08

6.06

6
.0

5

6
.0

2

6.02

6.04

FL

6
.0

5

5
.9

9

5.98
6.08

5.99

SIGN

6.06

MH

5
.9

6

5
.9

6

5.95

5
.9

5

6
.1

2

5.95

5.87

DG

5.96

6
.1

4

5
.9

9

5.98

6.06

6.06

6.10

6.11

6.13

6.16

9.21

TG

9.95
TG

13.34

RIDGE

13.98
Chimney

8.86

ROOF

8.85

ROOF
8.84

ROOF
9.30

TG

8.96

TF
8.35

TF

7.82
TF

8.41

TF

6.78
FL

6
.6

8

8.03

TF
9.74

TG
9.72

TG

6.40

8.71

TF

6.14

6.24

6.32

6.226.23

6.34 6.12

6.35

CLOTHESLINE

6.36

6.506.61

6
.7

9

S
T

E
P

6.50

9.03
TG

10.46

PARAPET

6.35

T
G
 9
.3

5

9.77

TG

11.70

TG

TG 9.83

6
.2

8

6.31 6.40

6.40

6.356.42

TG 9.83

6.81

FL

11.98
TG

11.98

TG

13.54

RIDGE

8.96
TF 6.81

6.57 6.47
6.47

STEP

6.49

6.70

9.85

TG

9.83

TG

8.18

TF

6.50

GAS

6.49

SI

TG 9.83

9.97

ROOF

T
G
 8
.7

3

11.49

RIDGE

12.72

RIDGE

9.29

TG

9.42
TG

9.44

TG

8.40

TW

7.06
TW

8.72

TG

6.576.60

6
.5

8

6.80

GAS

6.97

6.68

6.51

6.51

6.51

6.43

6.426.24

6.22 6.39

6.47

TELSTRA
6.54

TELSTRA

6.376.19

6.59

6.69

STEP

6.58

6.73

6.65

WM

6.55

6.60

6.57

6.58

6.58
6.69

STEP

6.87

TW

6.94

TW

6.366.18

6.39

PP

PP

6.45

6.46

TELSTRA

6.346.17

9.85

TG

TG 9.82
8.74

TG

9.15

TG 13.86

RIDGE

8.11

TW

13.28
Chimney

10.31

PARAPET

9.79

PARAPET

6.69

VER

6.49

6.51

6.53

6.56

6.59

6.57
6.58

6.61

6.71

1
5
.8

6
5

36.36 (Title)  36.345 (Survey) 

S 7.70

H 8.95
S 7.65

H 9.20

S 8.40

H 9.20

S 7.65

H 9.20

DOOR

H 9.40

S 7.65

H 8.65

S 7.65

H 9.20

S 7.65

H 8.60

S 7.55

H 8.60

S 8.10

H 8.60

DOOR

H 8.85

S 7.60

H 9.00

S 7.60

H 9.00

S 7.60

H 9.15

S 7.60

H 8.90 

S 7.60

H 9.15

S 7.60

H 9.15

S 8.40

H 9.15

S 7.60

H 9.15

DOOR

H 8.85

S 7.60

H 9.15

D
O

O
R

H
 8
.8

0

S 8.15

H 8.70

S 8.15

H 8.70

DOOR

H 9.40

DOOR

H 8.85

S 7.95

H 8.50

DOOR

H 8.70

DOOR

H 8.70

DOOR

H 8.20

S 9.95

H 11.55 

S 9.95

H 11.55 

S 10.20

H 11.85 

S 10.20

H 11.85 

DOOR

H 9.15

S 9.80

H 11.90

S 9.80

H 11.90

S 9.80

H 11.90

S 9.80

H 11.90

GARDEN

GARDEN

GARDEN

METAL CARPORT

ROOF

METAL

ABOVE

BALCONY

BRICK FENCE

B
R
IC

K
F

E
N

C
E

PALING FENCE

BAMBOO FENCE

F
E

N
C

E

P
A

L
IN

G

P
IC

K
E

T

F
E

N
C

E

BIN AREA

CONCRETE

GRASS

GRASS

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

P
A

T
H

CONCRETE          DRIVEWAY

GARDEN

GARDEN

CONCRETE PATH

CONCRETE

GARDEN

CONCRETE

GARDEN

LAPPED FENCE

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

P
A

T
H

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

P
A

T
H

CONCRETE

CONCRETE PATH

R
E

N
D

E
R

E
D

F
E

N
C

E
B

R
IC

K
F

E
N

C
E

BRICK

B
IT

U
M

E
N

F
O

O
T
P

A
T

H
B
IT

U
M

E
N

F
O

O
T
P

A
T

H

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

K
E

R
B

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

K
E

R
B

L
IP

K
E

R
B

O
F

E
D

G
E

O
F

B
IT

U
M

E
N

P
IT

T
W

A
T

E
R

R
O

A
D

(1
2
.2

8
5
 W

ID
E
)

P
A

C
IF
IC

L
A

N
E

(6
.0

9
5
 W

ID
E
)

AREA: 520.3m² 

DP 2427

SEC 2

LOT 30

126553

DP 

1

836197

DP 

21

836197

DP 

22

TILED ROOF

BRICK GARAGE

TILED ROOF

BRICK GARAGE

TILED ROOF

BRICK GARAGE

V
E

R
A

N
D

A
H

No. 184

TILED & METAL ROOF

BRICK UNITS

No. 182

TILED & METAL ROOF

BRICK & TIMBER CLAD SEMI

ONE & TWO STOREYED

No. 188 

TILED ROOF

BRICK RESIDENCE 

TWO STOREYED

No. 186 

TILED ROOF

BRICK RESIDENCE 

TWO STOREYED

9H

10S

0.6D

10H

10S

0.7D

6H

6S

0.3D

5H

6S

0.3D

31.965 (Title)  31.935 (Survey) 

1
5
.2

4

DOOR

H 8.85

ARCHITECT: DRAWING TITLE:

DRAWING NO.: REVISION: DATE:

SCALE:PROJECT:

CLIENT:

REVISION:

A 26.05.2022
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

verified on site before the fabrication of any building components.
Do not scale drawings figured dimensions only to be used. Dimensions to be 
part without the written permission of Chapman Architecture.
These designs and plans are copyright and are not to be reproduced wholly or in 

E 28.11.2022

184 PITTWATER RD

STEPPING STONEE: info@chapmanarchitecture.com.au

T: 0420 382 700

PO Box 2051 Clovelly West NSW 2031

chapmanarchitectureISSUE FOR HERITAGE ADVICE

B 10.06.2022ISSUE FOR PLANNING ADVICE

C 21.07.2022ISSUE FOR HERITAGE ADVICE

D 16.09.2022DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION - DRAFT

E 28.11.2022DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION - SUBMISSION

DA-12

1:200 @ A3

0m 5m2m 10m

LEGEND:

LAWN - BUFFALO

NATIVE PLANTS

SHRUBS/GRASSESSTONE PAVING

SWIMMING POOL

RETAINED
EXISTING TREE 

RETAINED
EXISTING TREE 

MANAGEMENT PLAN
LANDSCAPE & STORMWATER 

TANK

STORMWATER SYSTEM
NEW GRAVITY FED 
ROOF WATER DRAINAGE TO 

DP

DP

DP

DP

DP
DP

TANK

BASIX REQUIREMENTS
GROUND IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
RAINWATER STORAGE TANKS BELOW 

STREET
SYSTEM DISCHARGE TO THE 
NEW GRAVITY FED STORMWATER 

STORMWATER SYSTEM
NEW GRAVITY FED 
ROOF WATER DRAINAGE TO 

SYSTEM DISCHARGE TO THE STREET
NEW GRAVITY FED STORMWATER 

BOUNDARY OF VEHICLE ENTRY
GRATED DRAIN AT PROPERTY 

BOUNDARY OF VEHICLE ENTRY
GRATED DRAIN AT PROPERTY 

DE DE DE DEDE

CC CC CCCCCC

CC CC CCCCCC CC

DE DEDE DE

CC

DE

ELELELELELELEL

ELELELELEL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

FLOW
OVERLAND 

FLOW
OVERLAND 

EXISTING ROOF

NEW DORMER

NEW DORMER

REAR ADDITION

REAR ADDITION

+ FFL 6.25

+ FFL 6.25

+ FFL 6.25

+ FFL 6.25

+ FFL 6.25

+ FFL 6.25

LANDSCAPING

LANDSCAPING

LANDSCAPING

LANDSCAPING

PARKING HARDSTAND

POOL DECKPOOL

POOL
POOL DECK

LANDSCAPING

PARKING HARDSTAND

LANDSCAPING

LOT 2 - 250.0 sqm

LOT 1 - 270.3 sqm


